
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/18/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:25:01 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/11/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/17/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0439,EBA1800000008,1 CMA,0439,EBA1800000001,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

SATELLITE UPLINK SERVICES FOR
WV LOTTERY

VISTA SATELLITE
COMMUNICATIONS INC

03/28/2018 04/17/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000009,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1800000015,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL AGRICULTURE TRACTORS FOR
APPLE PROJECT

BOONE TRACTOR & IMPLEMENT
CO

03/08/2018 04/12/2018 152,446.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000011,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1800000014,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL BULLDOZER AND EXCAVATOR FOR
PATRIOT GUARDENS

CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 03/20/2018 04/12/2018 577,200.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1800000020,2 CPO,0608,COR1800000005,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS MEDIUM DUTY CLASS 5 DUMP
TRUCK FOUR WHEEL DRIVE

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 03/20/2018 04/17/2018 59,299.00

CRFQ,0608,SCO1800000001,1 CMA,0608,SCO1800000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS SLAUGHTER HOUSE/MEAT
PROCESSING SALEM CC

YOUNG & STOUT INC 03/27/2018 04/12/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0608,SCO1800000002,1 CPO,0608,SCO1800000002,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS AGGREGATE #3 AND #8-SALEM
CORRECTIONAL CENTER

MARTIN MARIETTA AGGREGATES 04/03/2018 04/12/2018 27,382.50

CRFQ,0621,DJS1800000003,1 CMA,0621,DJS1800000006,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLES-
RUBENSTEIN CENTER

CROOK BROTHERS INC 03/07/2018 04/17/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000073,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000037,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SWENSON SPREADER OEM PARTS
or EQUAL

ASH NORTH AMERICA INC 03/13/2018 04/12/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

